EXT75DX & EXT255DX
TURBOMOLECULAR PUMPS
INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS       GLOBAL STRENGTH       LOCAL SUPPORT       VACUUM EXPERTISE
Turbomolecular pumps with on-board controller
Edwards is a world leader in the design and manufacture of turbomolecular pumps with
over 200,000 units installed worldwide. The range of products includes the EXT75DX and
EXT255DX compound turbomolecular pumps that combine the proven technology of a
ceramic mechanical lower bearing, a dry permanent magnetic upper bearing and Holweck

Yachiyo +81 47 458 8831
in fo@edwardsvacuum.com
Ordering Information
EXT75DX
Pump Inlet Flange Order No.
EXT75DX DN63ISO B72241000
EXT75DX DN63CF B72242000
EXT75DX DN40NW B72243000
EXT75DX DN100ISO B72245000
Controllers & Accessories
Vent Valve Order No.
   TAV5 vent valve B58066010
Mains cables (suitable for TIC or relay box)
   UK 2m D40013025
   US 2m D40013120
   EUR 2m D40013030
   Mains cable IEC320 M/F 2m D39700831
Interface cables
   TIC logic interface cable D39700833
   TIC RS232 interface cable 2m D39700834
   XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 2m D39700836
Active gauge cables
   0.5 m D40001005
   1 m D40001010
Other cable lengths also available. Please contact Edwards for further details
EXT255DX
Pump Inlet Flange Order No.
EXT255DX DN100ISO-K B75311000
EXT255DX DN100CF B75312000
Controllers Order No.
   TIC100 turbo and instruments* D39721000
   TIC200 turbo and instruments* D39722000
TIC relay box
   Small backing pump D39711805
   Instruments & small backing pump D39721806
Coolers
   ACX75 air cooling accessory† B58053075
   ACX250 air cooling accessory# B58053160
   WCX250 water cooling accessory~ B73600121